
SAVANE

PLAN A POSER SUR MEUBLE

www.csi-sas.com

Plan non contractuel
Matière : Prismalite

BONDE EN 32
VASQUE 499X319 / PROF. 110
AVEC TROP PLEIN
ROBINET AU CENTRE

605-805-905-1005-1205

19
7

1205 ENTRAXE 600 - 1405 ENTRAXE 700 - 1605 ENTRAXE 800 - 1805 ENTRAXE 900

600-700-800-900

1205VG AXE 302.5 - 1405 VG AXE A 352.5 - 1605 VG AXE A 402.5 - 1805 VG AXE A 452.5

302.5-352.5-402.5-452.5

5
15

20

7
5


